
 

Student Teaching Schedules and Application Deadlines 

Winter 2017 Day Date Time Room 
Application preparation meeting (mandatory) Fri. February 12, 2016 1:00 – 2:00 PM 2105 
Application deadline Wed. April 5, 2016   
Orientation for student teachers (mandatory) Thurs. November 17, 2016 3:30 – 4:30 PM 2221 
Orientation for cooperating teachers Thurs. December 8, 2016 4:30 – 5:30 PM 2103 
Orientation for university supervisors (Winter Assignments) Thurs. December 8, 2016 11:30 – 12:30 PM 2103 
     
Fall 2017 Day Date Time Room 
Application preparation meeting (mandatory) Fri. November 11, 2016 2:30 – 3:30 PM 2105 
Application deadline Mon. January 9, 2017   
Orientation for student teachers (mandatory) Thurs. May 18, 2017 3:00 – 4:00 PM 2221 
Orientation for cooperating teachers Thurs. May 18, 2017 4:30 – 5:30 PM 2221 
Orientation for university supervisors Thurs. May 18, 2017 1:30 – 2:30 PM 2221 
     
Winter 2018 Day Date Time Room 
Application preparation meeting (mandatory) Fri. February 10, 2017 2:30 – 3:30 PM 2105 
Application deadline Mon. April 1, 2017   
Orientation for student teachers (mandatory) Thurs. November 16, 2017 3:00 – 4:00 PM 2105 
Orientation for cooperating teachers Thurs. December 7, 2017 4:30 – 5:30 PM 2105 
Orientation for university supervisors Thurs. December 7, 2017 1:30 – 2:30 PM 2105 
     
Fall 2018 Day Date Time Room 
Application preparation meeting (mandatory) Fri. November 10, 2017 2:30 – 3:30 PM 2105 
Application deadline Mon. January 8, 2018   
Orientation for student teachers (mandatory) Thurs. May 17, 2018 3:00 – 4:00 PM 2105 
Orientation for cooperating teachers Thurs. May 17, 2018 4:30 – 5:30 PM 2105 
Orientation for university supervisors Thurs. May 17, 2018 1:30 – 2:30 PM 2105 
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